
  EXMOUTH MEMORIAL RALLY

Sponsored by Historic Motorsport (South West)
Exmouth Motor Club - 26th/27th November 2022

OVERALL RESULTS

2 Matt Rees Jamie Mills Ford Escort E 23:49 1

9 Richard Millener Michael Gilbey Peugeot 206 GTi E 25:18 2 1 1:29 1:29

15 Adrian Beer Nathan Coles MG ZR E 26:48 3 2 2:59 1:30

7 Pat Thomas James Aldridge Ford Escort E 30:42 4 3 6:53 3:54

1 Simon Heywood Rhys Williams Honda Civic S 32:23 5 1 8:34 1:41

23 Ashley Rice Trevor Disney Mini Cooper S 33:18 6 2 9:29 0:55

5 Dave Webb Jacob Williams Daihatsu Sirion E 34:09 7 4 10:20 0:51

27 Elliott Dale Charlotte Ryall Ford Escort S 50:07 8 3 26:18 15:58

18 Harvey Steele Martin Pitt MG ZR E 54:03 9 5 30:14 3:56

17 Roger Holder Mark 'ATFF' Robinson Subaru Impreza E 90:29 10 6 66:40 36:26

39 Will Jefferis Tom Jefferis Volkswagen Golf S 97:38 11 4 73:49 7:09

25 Simon Harris David Middleditch Volkswagen Lupo TDi S 150:03 12 5 126:14 52:25

42 Patrick Blight Poppy Blight Peugeot 206 N 232:11 13 1 208:22 82:08

38 Anton Shaw Alf Chanter BMW 318 Compact S 277:25 14 6 253:36 45:14

37 Mark Thorburn James Graham Proton Satria GTi S 282:28 15 7 258:39 5:03

43 Adam Beer Fay Beer Seat Arosa N 285:06 16 2 261:17 2:38

46 Barry Shurman Simon Fuidge Citroen Saxo N 358:53 17 3 335:04 73:47
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49 Dan Morefield Greg Evans Mazda MX5 N 393:09 18 4 369:20 34:16

50 Robert Wilson Joseph Fisher Mazda MX5 N 438:47 19 5 414:58 45:38

24 Lucas Redwood Zak Linham Ford Sierra S 467:22 20 8 443:33 28:35
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